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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 468—-continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part Con-
Port Tariff Goods I cession
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. Code From To*
WN | 84.59.059 | Tyre making and retreading machines, used for Free Free 10 | 204669F 1/7/18 30/6/81
making tubes for tyres, automatic changers, tyre
rasps and tyre cutting or splitting machines
H.O. | 84.65.009 | Seals with a C.LF. value of less than $10, for shaft Free Free 15 | 204670K 1/3/81 30/6/84
sizes from 11 mm to 155 mm
CH | 85.01.001 | Electric motors, 43kW Free Free 10 | 204671H 1/6/80 30/6/84
T.E.F.C., 3 phase 980 rpm
H.O. | 85.03.001 | Primary cells and primary batteries of klnds ap- Free
proved by the Minister:
Approved:
Mallory (Duracell)
H.O. | 90.28.009 | Meyer sentinel botile inspectors Free Free 99 | 204602E 1/7,80 30/6/83
H.O. | 94.02.009 | F. W. York 2 and York 4, model 66 scoop, 69X and Free Free 99 | 204621A 1/6/80 30/6/82
11 stretchers, when declared for supply only to
ambulance organisation or hospitals

* Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to the substantive Tariff classification. If continuation
of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.
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Dated at Wellington this 9th day of April 1981.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



